March 3rd 2019 NEJA Winter Hunter/Jumper | POINTS
NEJA at Hideaway Acres
Judge: Jenn Bradley

1. 18” Baby Jumper

1st  #232
2nd  #214
3rd  #149
4th  #231

2. 18" Baby Jumper

1st  #232
2nd  #140
3rd  #233
4th  #214

3. 2’ Baby Puddle Jumper

1st  #234
2nd  #232
3rd  #149
4th  #231

4. 2’ Baby Puddle Jumper
1st #232
2nd  #139

5. .70m Puddle Jumper

1st  #146
2nd  #234
3rd  #107
4th  #110

7..80m CWD Puddle Jumper

1st  #234
2nd  #107
3rd  #146

Renee Dugal
Non-Member
Katryn Picard
Madison Weston

Renee Dugal
Jessica Flaherty
Non-Member
Asa Woodman

Carolyn Kyros
Renee Dugal
Katryn Picard
Madison Weston

Renee Dugal
Cindy Flaherty

Cassandra Martin
Carolyn Kyros
Margaret Bailey
Abigail Bsullak

Carolyn Kyros
Margaret Bailey
Cassandra Martin

9. 1.00m Jump 4 Joy Schooling Jumper

1st  #235

10. 1.05m Schooling Jumper
1st  #183
2nd  #235

Dustin Corro

Non Member
Dustin Corro

Love You Crazy

Chagoal Grey
Jolly Rancher

Love You Crazy
Mae

Emmett

Xander

Love you Crazy
Chagoal Grey
Jolly Rancher

Love You Crazy
Autumn

Love you More
Xander

Lady Halwalk
Wizard

Xander
Lady Hawalk
Love You More

Ru

Ru
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11. 1.10m Open Jumper

1st

GAMBLERS CHOICE

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

12. Walk trot Equitation

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

13. Walk Trot Hunter

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

#183

#146
#234
#107
#139

#229
#237
#228
#134
#220
#230

#140
#228
#229
#237
#220
#230
#138
#134

Nonmember

Cassandra Martin
Carolyn Kyros
Margaret Bailey
Cindy Flaherty

GiGi Grant

non member
LiLi Finley
Emma Campbell
Abigail Corts
Alex Lopes

Jessica Flaherty
LiLi Finley

GiGi Grant

non member
Abigail Corts
Alex Lopes
Kelsey Erb
Emma Campbell

14. Walk Trot Equitation Poles

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

15. Walk Trot Hunter Poles

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

#229
#220
#228
#237
#134
#140

#229
#220
#228
#134

GiGi Grant
Abigail Corts
LiLi Finley

non Member
Emma Campbell
Jessica Flaherty

GiGi Grant
Abigail Corts
LiLi Finley
Emma Campbell

Love You More
Xander

Lady Hawalk
Autumn

Let’s Play Ches

Sully

Puck

Lions Fab Son
Cali

Mae
Sully
Let's Play Ches

Lions Fab Son

Cali

Tangled Up in Blue
Puck

Let’s Play Ches
Lions Fab Son
Sully

Puck
Mae

Let’s Play Ches
Lions Fab Son
Sully

Puck
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17. W/T/C Equitation
1st #141 Elizabeth Kowalski  Nikki
2nd  #231 Madison Weston Jolly Rancher

21. MEHJA SS/LS Medal (only counts toward MeHJA points)
1st  #141 Elizabeth Kowalski  Nikki

23. Easy Does It U/S
1st #232 Renee Dugal Love You Crazy
2nd  #145 Cassandra Martin Actions Night Rider

24. Easy Does it O/F
1st #232 Renee Dugal Love You Crazy
2nd  #145 Cassandra Martin Actions Night Rider

27. Pre-Green Hopeful Hunter
1st #146 Cassandra Martin Love You More

28. Pre-Green Hopeful Hunter Champ
1st #146 Cassandra Martin Love You More

34. Special Working Hunter U/S
1st #146 Cassandra Martin Love You More

35. Special Working Hunter O/F
1st #146 Cassandra Martin Love You More

101. Downeast Walk/Trot Poles Medal (Only counts for DMF)

1st #220 Abigail Corts Lions Fab Son
2nd  #134 Emma Campbell Puck
3rd  #228 LiLi Finley Sully

102. Downeast Short/Long Stirrup Medal (Only counts for DMF)

1st #229 GiGi Grant Let’s Play Chess
2nd  #231 Madison Weston Jolly Rancher
-- #141 Elizabeth Kowalski  Nikki
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