March 3rd 2019 NEJA Winter Hunter/Jumper I POINTS NEJA at Hideaway Acres Judge: Jenn Bradley

1. 18"	Baby J	Points (mem only)								
	1st	#232	Renee Dugal	Love You Crazy	12					
	2nd	#214	Non-Member							
	3rd	#149	Katryn Picard	Chagoal Grey	8					
	4th	#231	Madison Weston	Jolly Rancher	6					
2. 18" Baby Jumper										
	1st	#232	Renee Dugal	Love You Crazy	12					
	2nd	#140	Jessica Flaherty	Mae	10					
	3rd	#233	Non-Member							
	4th	#214	Asa Woodman	Emmett	6					
3. 2' Baby Puddle Jumper										
	1st	#234	Carolyn Kyros	Xander	12					
	2nd	#232	Renee Dugal	Love you Crazy	10					
	3rd	#149	Katryn Picard	Chagoal Grey	8					
	4th	#231	Madison Weston	Jolly Rancher	6					
4. 2' E	Baby Pu	ddle Jumper								
	1st	#232	Renee Dugal	Love You Crazy	12					
	2nd	#139	Cindy Flaherty	Autumn	10					
570m Puddle Jumper										
	1st	#146	Cassandra Martin	Love you More	12					
	2nd	#234	Carolyn Kyros	Xander	10					
	3rd	#107	Margaret Bailey	Lady Halwalk	8					
	4th	#110	Abigail Bsullak	Wizard	6					
780m CWD Puddle Jumper										
	1st	#234	Carolyn Kyros	Xander	12					
	2nd	#107	Margaret Bailey	Lady Hawalk	10					
	3rd	#146	Cassandra Martin	Love You More	8					
9. 1.00m Jump 4 Joy Schooling Jumper										
	1st	#235	Dustin Corro	Ru	12					
10. 1.05m Schooling Jumper										
	1st	#183	Non Member							
	2nd	#235	Dustin Corro	Ru	10					

11. 1.10m Open Jumper							
1st	#183	Nonmember					
GAMBLERS CHOICE							
1st	#146	Cassandra Martin	Love You More	12			
2nd	#234	Carolyn Kyros	Xander	10			
3rd	#107	Margaret Bailey	Lady Hawalk	8			
4th	#139	Cindy Flaherty	Autumn	6			
12. Walk trot Equitation							
1st	#229	GiGi Grant	Let's Play Ches	12			
2nd	#237	non member					
3rd	#228	LiLi Finley	Sully	8			
4th	#134	Emma Campbell	Puck	6			
5th	#220	Abigail Corts	Lions Fab Son	4			
6th	#230	Alex Lopes	Cali	2			
13. Walk T	rot Hunter						
1st	#140	Jessica Flaherty	Mae	16			
2nd	#228	LiLi Finley	Sully	14			
3rd	#229	GiGi Grant	Let's Play Ches	12			
4th	#237	non member					
5th	#220	Abigail Corts	Lions Fab Son	8			
6th	#230	Alex Lopes	Cali	6			
7th	#138	Kelsey Erb	Tangled Up in Blue	0			
8th	#134	Emma Campbell	Puck	0			
14. Walk T	rot Equitation F	Poles					
1st	#229	GiGi Grant	Let's Play Ches	12			
2nd	#220	Abigail Corts	Lions Fab Son	10			
3rd	#228	LiLi Finley	Sully	8			
4th	#237	non Member					
5th	#134	Emma Campbell	Puck	4			
6th	#140	Jessica Flaherty	Mae	2			
15. Walk T	rot Hunter Pole	es					
1st	#229	GiGi Grant	Let's Play Ches	12			
2nd	#220	Abigail Corts	Lions Fab Son	10			
3rd	#228	LiLi Finley	Sully	8			
4th	#134	Emma Campbell	Puck	6			

17. W/T/C Equitation								
	1st	#141	Elizabeth Kowalski	Nikki	12			
	2nd	#231	Madison Weston	Jolly Rancher	10			
21. MEHJA SS/LS Medal (only counts toward MeHJA points)								
	1st	#141	Elizabeth Kowalski	Nikki				
23. Easy Does It U/S								
	1st	#232	Renee Dugal	Love You Crazy	12			
	2nd	#145	Cassandra Martin	Actions Night Rider	10			
				3				
24. Ea	24. Easy Does it O/F							
	1st	#232	Renee Dugal	Love You Crazy	12			
	2nd	#145	Cassandra Martin	Actions Night Rider	10			
27. Pr	e-Greer	n Hopeful Hunte	er					
	1st	#146	Cassandra Martin	Love You More	12			
28. Pr		n Hopeful Hunte	•					
	1st	#146	Cassandra Martin	Love You More	12			
24 Sr	ocial M	orking Huntor I	1/9					
34. Sp	1st	orking Hunter I #146	Cassandra Martin	Love You More	12			
	151	#140	Cassanura Martin	Love rou wore	12			
35. Special Working Hunter O/F								
•	1st	#146	Cassandra Martin	Love You More	12			
101. Downeast Walk/Trot Poles Medal (Only counts for DMF)								
	1st	#220	Abigail Corts	Lions Fab Son				
	2nd	#134	Emma Campbell	Puck				
	3rd	#228	LiLi Finley	Sully				
400 Daving and Object/Langua Office in Market (O. L. 1997)								
102. Downeast Short/Long Stirrup Medal (Only counts for DMF)								
	1st	#229 #221	GiGi Grant	Let's Play Chess				
	2nd	#231 #141	Madison Weston Elizabeth Kowalski	Jolly Rancher Nikki	-OC-			
		#141	LIIZADEUI NUWAISKI	INIANI	-00-			